NCACH GOVERNING BOARD

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
CONFLUENCE HEALTH-CWH
CONFLUENCE HEALTH-PRIMARY
CARE

PUBLIC HOSPITALS-POSITION 1

PUBLIC HOSPITALS-POSITION 2
FEDERALLY QUALIFIED HEALTH
CLINICS

BUSINESS COMMUNITY

ELECTED OFFICIAL
EDUCATION

PUBLIC HEALTH

AGING AND ADULT CARE

HISPANIC COMMUNITY
MEDICAID MANAGED CARE
ORGANIZATIONS

TRIBAL REPRESENTATIVE

AT-LARGE SEAT

LEADERSHIP COUNCIL-POSITION
1

LEADERSHIP COUNCIL-POSITION
2

Voting
Voting

Voting
Voting
Voting

Voting
Voting

Voting
Voting

Voting
Voting
Voting
Voting
Voting
Voting
Non-Voting

Non-Voting

2 years
3 years

1 year

3 years

1 year

2 years
3 years
ex officio-no
term limit
3 years

1 year

2 years
3 years
2 years
2 years

1 year

3 years

1 year

Gail Goodwin
Jeff Davis

Douglas Wilson
Theresa Sullivan
Kevin Abel

Patrick Bucknum
Appointment Pending

Linda Evans Parlette
Winnie R Adams

Barry Kling

Bruce Buckles

Nancy Nash-Mendez
Laurel A. Lee
Appointment Pending
Ray Eickmeyer
Jesus Hernandez

Peter Morgan

Grant Integrated Services ggoodwin@grantcountywa. gov

Confluence Health
Confluence Health

Samaritan Healthcare
Lake Chelan Community
Hospital

Columbia Valley
Community Health

Washington State
Senator

NCESD 171

Chelan Douglas Health
District

AACCW
Okanogan Housing

Authority

Molina Healthcare

North Central Emergency

Care Council
Community Choice

Family Health Centers

jeffrey.davis@confluencehealth.org
douglas.wilson@confluencehealth.org
tsullivan@samaritanhealthcare.com
kabel@lcch.net

pbucknum@cvch.org

Linda.Parlette@leg.wa.gov
winniea@ncesd.org

Barry.Kling@cdhd.wa.gov
bucklb@dshs.wa.gov
nancy_ocha@communitynet.org

Laurel.lee@molinahealthcare.com

reickmeyer@Icch.net
jesus.hernandez@communitychoice.us

ptrmrgn@gmail.com

840 E. Plum
820 N Chelan

PO BO 412

801 East Wheeler Rd
PO Box 908, Chelan,
WA 98816

600 Orondo Ave Ste 1

PO Box 40412

430 Old Station Road
200 Valley Mall
Parkway

50 Simon St Suite A

P.O. Box 1306
P.O. Box 4004 98041-
4004

504 S. Chelan Ave

P.O. Box 1340/ 716
1st Ave. S.

Moses Lake
Wenatchee

Tonasket

Moses Lake
Chelan
Wenatchee
Olympia
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Okanogan

Bothell

Chelan
Wenatchee

Okanogan

98837 509-764-2644
98801 509-663-8711

98855 509-486-2174

98837 509-793-9700

98816 509-682-8503

98801 509-664-3528

98504 360-786-7622
98801 509-665-2625
98802 509-886-6480

509 886 0700
98802 x200

98840 509-422-3721

98041-4004 425-424-1121

509-393-8753
509-782-5030 X
98801 101
509-997-0475
98840 (H)

509-431-8315
509-699-3585

509-560-3011

218-838-4301

509-433-8586

509-421-2819

509-668-2942

509-264-7045

509 881 5491

206-910-8447

509-670-2441

509-670-3461

206-465-5027
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